
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

7 
16 
25 

4 

Name 

Thorleif Møller 
Sven Kowalik 
Peter Kofoed 
Michael Jensen 

Class 

Mini Rookie 

Supermotard 

Mini GP 

Supermotard 

Best Tm 

48.288 
49.707 
49.861 
58.578 

Diff 

1.419 
1.573 

10.290 

Best Speed 

57,033 
55,405 
55,234 
47,014 

In Lap 

9 
5 
3 
7 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Germany 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

Team Kofoed 
 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 20-05-2016 18:14:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016 
Friday 

13:00 - Black/Orange/SM - 1300-1320 

Practice started at 12:59:26 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

20-05-2016 13:00 


